Keysight Technologies
MIPI® DigRFSM v4 (M-PHY®)
Protocol Triggering and Decode
For Infiniium Series Oscilloscope
Technical overview
02 | Keysight | MIPI® DigRFSM v4 (M-PHY®) Protocol Triggering and Decode - Technical Overview
MIPI serial buses are the backbone for communication in mobile products. The serial bus
interface provides content-rich points for debug and test. However, since these protocols

06 | Keysight | MIPI® DigRFSM v4 (M-PHY®) Protocol Triggering and Decode - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
This application is compatible with Infiniium Oscilloscope models below.
Application software 9000 Series S-Series 90000 Series V-Series Z-Series
MIPI DigRF v4
(M-PHY) protocol
decode software 1
Fixed Factory Installed — N8807B-1FP Option 051 N8807A-1FP N8807A-1FP
User Installed N8807B-1NL N8807B-1FP N8807A-1NL N8807A-1FP N8807A-1FP
Floating Transportable N8807B-1TP N8807B-1TP N8807A-1TP N8807A-1TP N8807A-1TP
Server-based N5435A-047 N5435A-047 N5435A-047 N5435A-047 N5435A-047
Serial data analysis
with clock recovery
(included in DSA